
Hennepin County Elevate Business 
Advisors Referral Chart

Organization Primary Contact

African Career and Education Resource (ACER) Denise Butler
dbutler@acerinc.org 

Asian Media Access/Chinese-American Chamber of Commerce Ange Hwang
amamedia@amamedia.org

Backpocket Strategy Kathy Hanson
kathy@backpocket.biz 

Davis Law Office PLLC Davis Senseman
davis@davismeansbusiness.com 

Hmong American Partnership Ger Thao 
gert@hmong.org  

Hortensia PLLC Miluska Novota
mnovota@hortensialaw.com 

IFRI LLC (Business Navigator) Tashie George
info@ifrillc.com 

Impact Hub Keith Ischer
keith.ischer@impacthub.net 

Kharis Consulting kharisconsultantsllc@gmail.com 

Latino Economic Development Center (LEDC) Rico Duran
rico@ledcmn.org 

Led by TRUTH Angel Even
aeven@ledbytruth.org 

LegalCORPS Kwame Osafo-Addo
osafo.addo@legalcorps.org 

New American Development Center Asad Aliweyd
aaliweyd@nadcmn.org 

Open to Business 
Metropolitan Consortium of Community Developers (MCCD) 

Vicky Gonzalez
vgonzalez@mccdmn.org

Sigma Consulting and Training Ahmed Mohidin
ahmed.mohidin@sigmact.net 

Springboard for the Arts consultations@springboardforthearts.org 

Victor Jones Consulting Victor Jones
vjonesconsult@gmail.com

WomenVenture info@womenventure.org

Use this document to identify advisors to refer clients in areas you cannot serve them.  Select the advisor(s) 
for a referral. Make an email introduction that includes a link to the other advisor’s ElevateHennepin.org and 
instructions to Connect with Advisor and have the client complete the acknowledgements for the new advisor.
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https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/a-g/acer
mailto:dbutler%40acerinc.org?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/a-g/asian-media-access
mailto:amamedia%40amamedia.org%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/
mailto:kathy%40backpocket.biz%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/a-g/davis-law-office
mailto:davis%40davismeansbusiness.com%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/hmong-american-partnership
mailto:gert%40hmong.org?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/hortensia-law-office
mailto:mnovota%40hortensialaw.com?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/hennepin-county-resource-navigator
mailto:info%40ifrillc.com?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/impact-hub-msp
mailto:keith.ischer%40impacthub.net?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/kharis-consultants
mailto:kharisconsultantsllc%40gmail.com?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/latino-economic-development-center
mailto:rico%40ledcmn.org?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/led%20by%20truth
mailto:aeven%40ledbytruth.org?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/legalcorps
mailto:osafo.addo%40legalcorps.org%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/new-american-development-center
mailto:aaliweyd%40nadcmn.org%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/o-u/open-to-business
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/o-u/open-to-business
mailto:vgonzalez%40mccdmn.org%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/o-u/sigma%20consulting%20and%20training
mailto:ahmed.mohidin%40sigmact.net%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/o-u/springboard-for-the-arts
mailto:consultations%40springboardforthearts.org?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/v-z/victor-jones-consulting
mailto:vjonesconsult%40gmail.com%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/v-z/womenventure
mailto:info%40womenventure.org?subject=
http://ElevateHennepin.org


Organization Primary Contact

A.M. & Associates Anna Mazig
anna@amassociates.co

African Development Center (ADC) Christine Lukudu
clukudu@adcminnesota.org

Better Business Bureau of MN & ND Bao Vang
bao.vang@thefirstbbb.org

Clear Talk Accounting Kathy Pyle
pyle.kathryn@gmail.com

Connect Up Elaine Rassmussen
connect@connectupmn.org

Enviro-Tech Construction Services Fitzgerald Steele  
envirotechconstruction@comcast.net 

JLLB Media Juan Llerena
juan@jllbmedia.com 

Khoo Consulting Poh Lin Khoo
plk@khooconsulting.com 

MaKee Company R. Lynn Pingol
rlynnp@makeecompany.com 

Minneapolis Business Mentors Art Shore
art.shore@mbmentors.org 

Neighborhood Development Center Taiwo Ruben
treuben@ndc-mn.org 

NewPublica Carmen Monseratte
carmen@newpublica.com 

NextStage Lee Hall
lee@nextstagemn.org

Raven Construction Nancy St. Germaine
nancy@ravenCI.com

Technologist Computers SBC Ini Augustine
ini@technologist.computer
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https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/a-g/am%20and%20associates
mailto:anna%40amassociates.co?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/a-g/african-development-center
mailto:clukudu%40adcminnesota.org%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/a-g/better%20business%20bureau%20of%20mn%20and%20nd
mailto:bao.vang%40thefirstbbb.org?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/a-g/clear-talk-accounting
mailto:pyle.kathryn%40gmail.com?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/a-g/connectup-institute
mailto:connect%40connectupmn.org%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/a-g/enviro-tech-construction-services
mailto:envirotechconstruction%40comcast.net?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/jllb%20media
mailto:juan%40jllbmedia.com?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/khoo-consulting
mailto:plk%40khooconsulting.com?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/makee-company
mailto:rlynnp%40makeecompany.com%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/minneapolis-business-mentors
mailto:art.shore%40mbmentors.org?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/neighborhood-development-center
mailto:treuben%40ndc-mn.org%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/newpublica
mailto:carmen%40newpublica.com%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/h-n/nextstage
mailto:lee%40nextstagemn.org%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/o-u/raven-construction
mailto:nancy%40ravenCI.com%20?subject=
https://www.elevatehennepin.org/resources/o-u/technologist%20computers%20sbc
mailto:ini%40technologist.computer?subject=

